

Watonwan County Courthouse St. James, Minnesota Watonwan County Susan Granger 1985 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking southeast 08207/6A

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY



Watonwan County Courthouse St. James, Minnesota Watonwan County Susan Granger 1985 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking southwest 08207/9A

From the Collection of the **MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY**



Watonwan County Courthouse St. James, Minnesota Watonwan County Susan Granger 1985 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking southeast 08207/5A

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY



Watonwan County Courthouse St. James, Minnesota Watonwan County Susan Granger 1985 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking south 08207/84

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY



Watonwan County Courthouse (Office Addition) St. James, Minnesota Watonwan County Susan Granger 1985 Minnesota Historical Society, 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking west 08207/10A

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY